Pos Atleta

1 BALMAS EMANUELE
2 PERRON JEAN LUC
3 CALANDRI DANIELE
4 CASSIUS PIERO
5 BETHAZ MARCO
6 DENCHASAZ FABRIZIO
7 PANGALLO MATTEO
8 PERRUQUET RUDY
9 GORRAZ REMO

10 MARCOZ LEANDRO

11 ARLIAN EDY ITALO

12 VALLET CLIZIA

13 FARAVELLI ANNALISA GIOVANNA

14 CAUTERUCCIO MIRKO
15 CRETIER SIMONE

16 DUCCINI ROCCO

17 COSTA GIANCARLO

18 PIANA MICHELE

19 TYBOR ANNA

20 MASERA MAURIZIO

21 MANTELLI ALESSANDRO
22 VALLET CHRISTIAN

23 GERBORE JOEL-NICOLAS
24 PICCO ALESSANDRO

25 PETEY PATRICK

26 MERSI ENRICO

27 BAROLIN DEBORA

28 VINKS TINKA

29 NICCO ANGELO

30 ARZENTON ALBERTO

31 BIDESE ROBERTO

32 MAZZA MARCO

33 PONT MARCELLA

34 BETTASSA EMANUEL

35 LASAGNO KRISTIAN

36 BARRA ROBERTO

37 GASPARELLO GIANCARLO
38 CECCARELLI GABRIELE
39 BONICHON ANDREA

40 CHIRI GABRIEL

41 CAMPAGNOLO ALEX

42 CHAMOIS ALESSANDRO
43 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO
44 |ERACE GIORGIO

45 BERTERA TATIANA

46 CECCARELLI MARCO

47 BUSA CRISTINA

48 TAJANA LUCA

49 TOUSCOZ DAVIDE

Societa

ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
CLUB DE SKI VALTOURNENCHE
ASD INRUN

ASD INRUN

ASD INRUN

OLLOMONT

POLIZIA LICALE VDA

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ASD INRUN

ASD INRUN

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

RUNCARD
CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME

KARATE AOSTA

ASD INRUN

AS GAGLIANICO
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

RUNCARD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

LA VETTA RUNNING

A.S.D. CARVININO SKYRUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

Totale

1:12:52
1:13:27
1:14:52
1:15:39
1:15:56
1:17:38
1:19:08
1:19:39
1:19:55
1:23:16
1:24:19
1:25:35
1:27:05
1:28:09
1:29:39
1:29:50
1:29:53
1:29:55
1:30:00
1:31:31
1:31:34
1:32:19
1:32:28
1:32:52
1:32:54
1:33:05
1:33:14
1:33:52
1:34:41
1:34:56
1:35:07
1:35:12
1:35:46
1:39:09
1:39:42
1:39:58
1:42:34
1:44:52
1:45:40
1:45:57
1:47:01
1:47:49
1:48:19
1:48:48
1:49:11
1:50:12
1:50:15
1:51:06
1:51:20



50 GROSJACQUES GRAZIANO
51 SQUERI MARIA CRISTINA
52 BIANQUIN OTTAVIO

53 FRAMARIN ANDREA

54 COROLLA AMBRA

55 CLUSAZ CRISTIANA

56 MONSAGRATI KARINE

57 MACARI ANNALISA

58 FORESTIERO ALESSANDRO
59 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO

60 LUBOZ ATTILIO

61 PASSANANTE GLORIA

62 FIORI FABRIZIO

63 SELVA DANIELA

64 APERE NICOLETTA

65 BOSONIN ENRICA

66 VIERIN ALICE

67 BUSSETTO MARCO

68 CENTO ANDREA

69 BROCCALI SILVIA

Ritira Aguettaz Stefano

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASD OLLOMONT

TEAM TECHNOSPORT

TEAM TECHNOSPORT
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
TENCOSPORT CLIMB
TECNOSPORT CLIMB

NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

RUNCARD

ASD INRUN
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

1:51:23
1:51:57
1:52:03
1:52:22
1:52:28
1:53:06
1:53:55
1:54:14
1:54:16
1:54:24
1:59:54
1:59:59
2:01:25
2:02:55
2:05:05
2:05:23
2:05:36
2:09:31
2:14:45
2:29:38



